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SECTION I Unit Officers Present Select if Present   ( This is Not full meeting attendance )

SECTION II Additional Attendees Present   (Auxiliarists, Guests, Active Duty)

SECTION IV  Financial Report

SECTION III  Minutes Of Last Meeting   )  Approved
 Not Approved
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Report for
FLOTILLA
DIVISION 
DISTRICT

Unit
Name 

Unit Number 

Meeting Date Meeting Type 
Regular Bus. 
Special Bus. 

Meeting
Location  YES       NO 

SECTION V  Old Business Continued on Page

Quorum 
Present

Type
HybridVirtualIn Person

Motion Second

SECTION VI New Business

 U. S. COAST GUARD 
AUXILIARY

 FORM 7000  (03/25)

Mo/Yr

Time called to Order

Total # persons 
in Attendance

Comments:

Discussed

Comments:

Comments:

 ( Mo/Yr )

(

Meeting Minutes are to be retained for 10 years

- - 

Continued on Page

Mo nthly Balance Sheet Attached
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SECTION VIII CONDENSED VERSION OF REPORTS

SECTION IX MEETING ADJOURNED AND NEXT MEETING DATE
Motion to 
Adjourn
Next Meeting Date & Time

Date 
Submitted

Person 
Submitting Report:

SECTION VII  Unit Training Topics Presented

ATTACH - Roll Call & additional Reports in this area 
Ex: (Awards, Special Events, FN Report) 

Date  Time

 U. S. COAST GUARD 
AUXILIARY

 FORM 7000  (03/25)

Report 
Submitted to:

Lock all Entries 

Unlock all Entries

Time AdjournedSecond 
Motion

Continued on Page

Continued on Page

--No Pictures or Videos--

**Optional Feature**
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SECTION X Continuation Sheet 1

 U. S. COAST GUARD 
AUXILIARY  

FORM 7000       ( 03/25)
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SECTION X Continuation Sheet 2

 U. S. COAST GUARD 
AUXILIARY

FORM 7000   (03/25)

to DHS/USCG-014, Military Pay and Personnel, 76 Federal Register 66933 (October 28, 2011).
Disclosure: Furnishing this information is voluntary.

If additional Pages needed, create separately and attach in attachment area

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT

Authority: 14 U.S.C. § 39; 14 U.S.C. § 504, Commandant; general powers; and 14 U.S.C. § 505

Purpose: To provide a written and official record of the discussion, decisions, and actions of what occurred during Coast Guard Auxiliary 
meetings.

Routine Uses: This information will be used to record the meeting minutes of topics discussed and voted upon, and it will serve as a 
reference point for participants or shared with absentees who are unable to attend the meeting. Information may be disclosed externally as a 
“routine use” pursuant to DHS/USCG-014, Military Pay and Personnel, 76 Federal Register 66933 (October 28, 2011).

Disclosure: Furnishing this information is voluntary.
The Coast Guard Auxiliary requires all Units to submit Meeting Minutes using form 7000 for every business and special meetings.


	a7000 Rev36a unprotected without instructions
	a7000 Future Updates Rev4 unprotected
	a7000 Rev34 without Instructions unprtected
	a7000 Rev31 with Instructions unprotected 
	a7017 Rev13 unprotected
	a7017 Rev 1 unprotected
	Form 7017 Page 1
	Form 7017 Page 2
	Form 7017 Page 3


	Page 3
	a7017 Rev 1 unprotected
	Form 7017 Page 3


	hhhh




	a7000 Rev36 unprotected instructions
	7000 Instructions-pages 5 and 6


	Clear: 
	CKFL: Yes
	CKDI: Off
	CKDIST: Off
	Unit Name: 
	Totppl: 20
	Unit1: 
	Unit2: 
	Unit3: 
	Meeting Date: 
	CKRB: Yes
	CKSB: Off
	timecall: 
	Per: Yes
	Vir: Off
	Hyb: Off
	CKYes: Yes
	CKNo: Off
	Off: 
	s: DCO
DCAPT
DSO-AV
DSO-LP
DSO-PE
DCDR
DCDR
	a: DCDR
VCDR
IPDCDR
   FC #

  VFC#
   AUC

	1: FC
VFC
IPFC
	2: FSO-AS
FSO-CA
FSO-CM
	b: SO-AS
SO-CA
SO-CM
   FC #

  VFC#
  AUC
	t: DCOS
DCAPT
DSO-CA
DSO-MA
DSO-PV
DCDR
DCDR
	c: SO-CS
SO-FN
SO-HR
   FC #

  VFC#
  AUC


	3: FSO-CS
FSO-FN
FSO-HR
	4: FSO-IS
FSO-MA
FSO-MS
	d: SO-IS
SO-MA
SO-MS
   FC #

  VFC#
	v: DIRAUX
DCAPT
DSO-CS
DSO-MT
DSO-SR
DCDR
DCDR
	5: FSO-MT
FSO-NS
FSO-OP
	e: SO-MT
SO-NS
SO-OP
   FC #

  VFC#
	x: OTO
DDC
DSO-FN
DSO-OP

DCDR
DCDR
	6: FSO-PA
FSO-PB
FSO-PE
	y: 
DDC
DSO-HR
DSO-PA

DCDR
DCDR
	7: FSO-PV
FSO-SR
FSO-VE
	g: SO-PV
SO-SR
SO-VE
   FC #

  VFC#
	8: 
	z: PDCA
DSO-AS
DSO-IS
DSO-PB
DCDR
DCDR
DCDR

	h:  
   FC #
   FC #
   FC #

  VFC#
	f: SO-PA
SO-PB
SO-PE
   FC #

  VFC#
	u: IPDCO
DCAPT
DSO-CM
DSO-MS
DSO-SL
DCDR
DCDR

	w: OTO
DDC
DSO-EM
DSO-NS
DSO-VE
DCDR
DCDR


	Off1: Yes
	Off4: Off
	Off7: Off
	Off10: Yes
	Off4A: 
	Off13: Off
	Off16: Yes
	Off19: Yes
	Off2A: 
	Off2: Yes
	Off5A: 
	Off5: Off
	Off8A: 
	Off8: Yes
	Off11A: 
	Off11: Off
	Off14A: 
	Off14: Yes
	Off17: Off
	Off20A: 
	Off20: Yes
	F10: 
	Off3: Yes
	Off6: Yes
	Off9: Yes
	Off12: Yes
	Off15: Yes
	Off18: Off
	Off21: Yes
	F9: 
	F1: 
	F1A: Off
	F2: 
	F2A: Off
	F3: 
	F3A: Off
	F4: 
	F4A: Off
	F5: 
	F5A: Off
	F6: 
	F6A: Off
	F7: 
	F7A: Off
	F8: 
	F11: Off
	F12: Off
	F13: Off
	F14: Off
	F15: Off
	F16: Off
	F17: Off
	Q: 
	17: 
	1: 
	3: 
	5: 
	7: 
	9: 
	11: 
	13: 
	15: 
	2: 
	4: 
	6: 
	8: 
	10: 
	12: 
	14: 
	16: 

	F30: Off
	DDReps: Guest Speaker: Olivia Redding from Coastal-Connections.org, a local organization dedicated to the protection and conservation of sea turtles in our region. She delivered an engaging presentation on sea turtle conservation.
	App1: Yes
	Mon: 02/25
	Sec: K. Picornell
	NApp1: Off
	Minuets: 
	Attach: Yes
	Mon2: 02/25
	CorMin: Submitted and reviewed by Darrell Williams, FSO-FN
	OldB: FC, Jim Vaughn mentioned that he is still working on connecting with the Sebastian Mayor on the possibility of finding a new meeting location for our Flotilla.  More to follow as progress is made here.
	OBcont: 
	NewB: Chance, the beloved mascot of the Port Canaveral Boat Station, is looking for a loving retirement home.   He is a 12-year-old neutered male dog has spent years watching over the station.  If you would be interested in adopting Chance, please reach out to Pat Picornell  321.794.7227 for details and availability.
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	CondV: Flotilla Officers gave their reports during the meeting.  Below are some highlights to note.
 
FC: TCO meeting will be announced soon.  Stay tuned for those that need this training.
 
FSO-HR - continue to make progress; have about 16 people interested in potentially joining our Flotilla.
 
FSO-IS - reminder for all members to submit time on Form 7029.  When updating new form, be sure to include your name in the summary first.
 
FSO-NS - 3 new members certified as Navigation Verifiers (NV).  Congrats to Dan Blankenship, Michael Dipple, and Alan Kreger for completing the requirements to become NVs.  Plans are to become more active helping Ft. Pierce validate PATONS (Private Aids to Navigation).
 
FSO-PE - We continue to make progress on Boat Safety education.  Thanks to all that make this possible.
 
FSO-PV - 37 program visits to date.  Making great progress here.
 
FSO-PA - Thanks to all that have helped with the various public affairs (PA) events over the past month.  We have the Vero Beach Boat Show coming up the weekend of April 12th and 13th.  Need your help here as well as various Safe Boat Week Proclamations starting at the end of April.  Signup sheets will be sent to all members soon and if interested, please signup.
 
FSO - CS - Continues to update our facebook page.  If you are on Facebook, please like our page and review it periodically for updates between meetings.
 
 
Several awards and recognitions were made during the meeting.  Thanks for everyone for all your help in making our Flotilla one of the best in our region.
 
 
 
	1Ajourn: K. Picornell
	2Ajourn: G. Barth
	Time Adjourned: 1820
	Dmeet: 4/15/2025
	Tmeet: 1700
	Person Submitting Report: D. Blankenship, FSO SR
	Date Submitted: 07/05/2025
	Subto: Don Osiniak SO-SR
	TPcont: 
	CVcont: 
	z: 
	PswdBlocker: 
	delpage3: 
	delpage4: 

	ContSheet: 
	ContSheet2: 
	Off22: Off
	Off32: Off
	Off52: Off
	Off53: Off
	DivHDR: VFC when FC unable to attend
	Off7A: 
	Off17A: 
	Discussed: Yes


